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KREX
WLBZ
KNOP
KVBC
KOTA
KIWY
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WBKP
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WMC
WTVF
WCYB
KCWX

WDTV
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WEDY

Network

CBS
NBC
NBC
NBC
ABC
NBC

PBS
NBC
Mega TV
NBC
NBC
CBSs
PBS

CBS
FOX
FOX/lon

MyN

ABC
Cw
PBS
CBS
CBS, NBC
NBC
Ind
NBC
FOX
NBC
CBS
NBC
Cw

CBS

America 1
PBS

UNITED STATES - CHANNEL 2 TO 6 (LOW BAND) DIGITAL VHF TV STATIONS:

Community Lat-N

Grand Junction, Colorado 3905 17
Bangor (Holden), Maine 44 44 10
North Platte, Nebraska 4112 13
Las Vegas (Black Mtn), Nevada 36 00 30
Rapid City, South Dakota 44 04 07
Jackson, Wyoming 43 27 42
Bethel, Alaska 60 47 33
Eureka (Pine Butte), California 40 43 52
Key West, Florida 24 3318
Miles City, Montana 46 25 34
Ely, Nevada 39 14 46

Watertown (Florence), South Dakota 44 57 56

Roanoke (Poor Mtn), Virginia 371146
Quad Cities (Bettendorf), lowa 41 32 49
Lexington-Danville, Kentucky 375251
Superior, Nebraska 40 05 15
Anchorage (Eklutna), Alaska 6120 10

Des Moines-Ames (Alleman), lowa 41 49 47

Calumet, Michigan 46 26 17
Kalamazoo, Michigan 42 18 23
Butte, Montana 46 00 27
Glendive, Montana 47 03 15

Grand Island (Hastings), Nebraska 40 39 06

Toledo, Ohio 41 44 41
Medford (King Mtn), Oregon 42 41 49
Lead, South Dakota 4419 30
Memphis, Tennessee 3516 33
Nashville, Tennessee 36 16 05
Tri Cities (Bluff City) Tennessee 36 26 57

Fredericksburg-San Antonio (Albert), 30 08 13
Texas

Weston-Clarksburg, West Virginia 39 04 29
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 330315
New Haven, Connecticut 4119 42

Long-W

108 33 58

68 40 17
100 43 58
11500 20
103 1503
1104510

161 46 22
123 57 06
81 48 07
10551 38
114 55 36
97 35 22
8009 17

90 28 38
84 19 16
97 55 12

149 30 46

93 36 56
88 02 58
8539 25
112 26 30
104 40 45
98 23 04
84 01 06
123 13 39
10350 14
89 46 38
86 47 16
8206 31
98 36 35

80 25 28

87 3257
7254 25

Range
(Miles)

20 mi-D
45 mi
54 mi
65 mi
49 mi
39 mi

34 mi
65 mi-D
44 mi
21 mi
44 mi-D
67 mi
68 mi

65 mi
63 mi-D

64 mi

68 mi
55 mi-D
50 mi
67 mi

61 mi
49 mi-D
71 mi
66 mi
65 mi
66 mi
70 mi
65 mi

54 mi

70 mi
27 mi

Digital Subchannels

5.1 KREX-hd
2.1 WLBZ-hd
2.1 KNOP
3.1 KVBC-hd
3.1 KOTA-hd
2.1 KIWY

4.1 KYUK

3.1 KIEM
22.1 WSBS
3.1 KYUS

4.1 KVNV

3.1 KDLO-hd
15.1 WBRA-hd

4.1 WHBF-hd
56.1 WDKY-hd
4.1 KSNB-hd

5.1 KYES

5.1 WOI-hd
5.1 WBKP
52.1 WGVK-hd
4.1 KXLF-hd
5.1 KXGN
5.1 KHAS-hd
40.1 WLMB
5.1 KOBI-hd
5.1 KIVV-hd
5.1 WMC-hd
5.1 WTVF-hd
5.1 WCYB-hd
2.1 KCWX

5.1 WDTV
23.1 WUOA

65.1 WEDY-hd
65.3 Kids

5.2 KGJT-MyN
2.2 Weather
2.2 Fox-11 KIIT

3.3 Universal Spts

3.2RTN

3.2 MyN
15.2 WBRA

42 RTN

5.2RTN
5.50 KUDO-am
5.2RTN

52.2 WGVK

5.2 Weather
5.2 Weather
5.3 Weather

52CW

5.2 Weather

65.2 Create
65.4 WEDY

5.3 KREX

3.3 Weather
15.3 World

5.3 Wealth TV
5.51 KWMD-fm

52.3 Create



DDOOOO O

WABW
WCES
KBSD
KTVM
WRGB
WPVI

PBS
PBS
CBS
NBC
CBS
ABC

Albany (Pelham), Georgia
Augusta (Wrens), Georgia
Dodge City (Ensign), Kansas
Butte, Montana
Schenectady, New York
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

304013
331534
37 38 28
46 00 27
42 37 31
40 02 39

83 56 26
821708
100 20 39
112 26 30
74 00 38
7514 26

65 mi
65 mi
56 mi
68 mi
56 mi
57 mi

14.1 WABW-hd
20.1 WCES-hd
6.1 KBSD

6.1 KTVM-hd
6.1 WRGB-hd
6.1 WPVI-hd

14.2 WABW
20.2 WCES

6.2 WCSN-This TV
6.2 WPVI Plus

14.3 GPB Knowledge
20.3 GPB Knowledge

6.3 Action News



